G R I D D L E S  &  B R O I L E R S
P.O. Box 696 ■ Louisville, KY 40201 ■ Toll-free: 1-800-814-2028 ■ Local: 502-778-2791 ■ Quote & Order Fax: 1-800-444-0602
a division of ITW Food Equipment Group LLC
F38344 (06/18)
HEG-E SERIES
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC GRIDDLE
HEG24E 24" w x 24" d griddle plate
HEG36E 36" w x 24" d griddle plate
HEG48E 48" w x 24" d griddle plate
HEG60E 60" w x 24" d griddle plate
HEG72E 72" w x 24" d griddle plate
STANDARD FEATURES
 ■ Stainless steel front, sides and 4" adjustable legs.
 ■  1⁄2" steel plate for 24", 36" and 48" units; 3⁄4" steel plate for
60" and 72" units.